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Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

AlJazira Capital

NCB Capital

Allstithmar Capital

Samba Capital

Riyad Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited

ANB Invest

Derayah Financial

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Alinma Investment Company

Al Bilad Investment Company
Falcom Investment Company
Jadwa Investment
EFG_Hermes KSA

Alawwal Invest

Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Muscat Capital

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Arbah Capital

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Goldman Sachs Saudi Arabia
Audi Capital

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
J.P. Morgan Saudi Arabia Limited
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia
Aloula Geojit

GIB Capital

Member Activity for Main Market November 2018

VALUE

24,945,925,463.88
14,104,335,310.63
12,202,546,796.95
10,683,108,952.46
9,468,875,344.39
7,348,393,063.45
7,315,119,355.61
6,860,787,846.75
6,122,321,715.58
6,016,293,738.74
2,965,019,542.13
2,750,334,868.42
2,747,236,550.98
2,157,715,191.60
1,637,938,139.89
1,343,241,770.54
1,042,588,617.52
981,230,595.57
847,575,520.53
708,038,275.07
433,131,633.15
419,136,441.69
332,736,692.78
249,116,515.51
242,996,424.55
183,552,975.04
180,956,897.45
59,133,100.27
10,246,096.82
432,982.17
14,639.52

124,360,081,059.64

%

20.06%
11.34%
9.81%
8.59%
7.61%
5.91%
5.88%
5.52%
4.92%
4.84%
2.38%
2.21%
2.21%
1.74%
1.32%
1.08%
0.84%
0.79%
0.68%
0.57%
0.35%
0.34%
0.27%
0.20%
0.20%
0.15%
0.15%
0.05%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%

100.00%

Position
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VOLUME

1,117,468,809
701,102,963
607,018,440
311,397,504
421,301,170
340,135,807
340,142,465
289,805,993
267,717,926
291,620,771
70,786,270
122,792,067
100,268,768
94,223,504
67,011,256
40,676,901
53,012,556
22,269,867
27,182,798
35,541,936
18,199,279
19,865,655
11,429,865
6,258,629
11,149,084
5,559,392
3,783,318
1,915,376
214,914
31,402
563

5,399,885,248

%

20.69%
12.98%
11.24%
5.77%
7.80%
6.30%
6.30%
5.37%
4.96%
5.40%
1.31%
2.27%
1.86%
1.74%
1.24%
0.75%
0.98%
0.41%
0.50%
0.66%
0.34%
0.37%
0.21%
0.12%
0.21%
0.10%
0.07%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

100.00%

Position

ding=ull ddlall (Gguull
Saudi Stock Exchange
TRADES % Position
1,077,350  23.16% 1
430,713 9.26% 3
700,351 15.06% 2
149,389 3.21% 10
412,639 8.87% 4
349,092 7.50% 5
287,888 6.19% 6
233,396 5.02% 8
206,957 4.45% 9
263,493 5.66% 7
67,417 1.45% 14
93,806 2.02% 12
97,806 2.10% 11
72,346 1.56% 13
14,716 0.32% 19
30,070 0.65% 17
35,107 0.75% 16
38,914 0.84% 15
12,205 0.26% 21
23,768 0.51% 18
13,333 0.29% 20
9,964 0.21% 22
6,583 0.14% 24
5,102 0.11% 26
7,923 0.17% 23
5,475 0.12% 25
3,865 0.08% 27
1,832 0.04% 28
323 0.01% 29
56 0.00% 30
9 0.00% 31
4,651,888  100.00%
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Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

AlJazira Capital

Allstithmar Capital

NCB Capital

Samba Capital

Derayah Financial

Saudi Fransi Capital

Riyad Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
ANB Invest

Alinma Investment Company
Falcom Investment Company
Al Bilad Investment Company
Muscat Capital

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Alawwal Invest

Jadwa Investment

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Arbah Capital

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company

EFG_Hermes KSA

Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia

Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Aloula Geojit

Internet Activity for Main Market November 2018

INTERNET VALUE

13,498,033,891.22
12,902,171,551.57
9,835,122,421.08
9,522,991,913.12
7,363,105,596.35
5,651,711,313.30
5,162,332,725.20
4,625,584,533.81
4,534,381,962.92
3,089,985,981.80
2,311,187,198.09
2,108,508,985.86
1,853,276,470.71
702,690,525.74
673,954,161.54
598,203,535.18
443,525,462.67
397,963,459.50
274,055,096.35
193,579,892.96
29,403,941.90
9,569,810.85
8,629,168.58
244,371.75

85,790,213,972.05

%

15.73%
15.04%
11.46%
11.10%
8.58%
6.59%
6.02%
5.39%
5.29%
3.60%
2.69%
2.46%
2.16%
0.82%
0.79%
0.70%
0.52%
0.46%
0.32%
0.23%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%

100.00%

Position
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VOLUME
728,358,999
633,369,443
271,792,881
494,624,524
377,132,192
271,736,951
247,644,112
240,853,704
200,727,067
153,425,468
110,834,894

91,652,213
76,238,060
22,552,947
33,867,325
30,887,994
12,294,709
18,786,807
13,047,236
8,764,763
1,215,564
900,000
209,827
25,523

4,040,943,203

%

18.02%
15.67%
6.73%
12.24%
9.33%
6.72%
6.13%
5.96%
4.97%
3.80%
2.74%
2.27%
1.89%
0.56%
0.84%
0.76%
0.30%
0.46%
0.32%
0.22%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%

100.00%

Position
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ding=ull ddlall (Gguull
Saudi Stock Exchange
INrLiRDNEIEST % Position
888,108 23.75% 1
390,725 10.45% 3
131,497 3.52% 9
600,564 16.06% 2
379,365 10.15% 4
248,517 6.65% 6
228,948 6.12% 7
270,347 7.23% 5
145,023 3.88% 8
127,335 3.41% 10
83,681 2.24% 11
70,119 1.88% 13
80,891 2.16% 12
9,535 0.26% 17
22,606 0.60% 14
21,015 0.56% 15
14,441 0.39% 16
9,123 0.24% 18
8,768 0.23% 19
6,682 0.18% 20
1,067 0.03% 21
189 0.01% 23
218 0.01% 22
30 0.00% 24
3,738,794  100.00%
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Tadawu Member Activity for Nomu Parallel Market November 2018 Saudi Stock Exchange
Member Name VALUE % Position VOLUME % Position TRADES % Position
Al Rajhi Capital 8,908,129.79 21.17% 1 578,207 22.57% 1 1,746 32.38% 1
AlJazira Capital 5,562,507.98 13.22% 2 434,663 16.97% 2 741 13.74% 2
Allstithmar Capital 4,131,772.49 9.82% 3 229,932 8.98% 4 306 5.68% 5
Saudi Fransi Capital 3,669,375.80 8.72% 4 300,759 11.74% 3 285 5.29% 6
Falcom Investment Company 2,659,055.21 6.32% 5 86,958 3.39% 10 278 5.16% 8
Derayah Financial 2,598,350.80 6.17% 6 125,356 4.89% 6 279 5.17% 7
NCB Capital 2,445,414.60 5.81% 7 156,044 6.09% 5 447 8.29% 3
Arbah Capital 1,992,175.67 4.73% 8 46,248 1.81% 13 87 1.61% 13
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited 1,985,883.34 4.72% 9 115,247 4.50% 9 144 2.67% 11
Samba Capital 1,963,194.56 4.67% 10 124,683 4.87% 7 394 7.31% 4
Riyad Capital 1,494,930.34 3.55% 11 119,262 4.66% 8 157 2.91% 10
Al Nefaie Investment Group 1,147,726.42 2.73% 12 66,781 2.61% 11 200 3.71% 9
ANB Invest 1,073,684.80 2.55% 13 58,896 2.30% 12 117 2.17% 12
EFG_Hermes KSA 1,064,518.70 2.53% 14 41,257 1.61% 14 71 1.32% 14
Al Bilad Investment Company 735,565.54 1.75% 15 39,114 1.53% 15 68 1.26% 15
Alinma Investment Company 418,077.33 0.99% 16 24,468 0.96% 16 43 0.80% 16
Muscat Capital 114,344.27 0.27% 17 9,535 0.37% 17 8 0.15% 18
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia 72,125.70 0.17% 18 1,717 0.07% 19 13 0.24% 17
Osool & Bakheet Investment Company 44,023.50 0.10% 19 2,773 0.11% 18 6 0.11% 19
Alawwal Invest 99.30 0.00% 20 10 0.00% 20 2 0.04% 20

42,080,956.14 100.00% 2,561,910 100.00% 5,392 100.00%
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Tadawul

Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

AlJazira Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital

Falcom Investment Company
NCB Capital

Derayah Financial

Arbah Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Riyad Capital

Al Nefaie Investment Group
ANB Invest

Al Bilad Investment Company
Alinma Investment Company
Allstithmar Capital

Muscat Capital

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Alawwal Invest

Internet Activity for Nomu Parallel Market November 2018

INTERNET VALUE

8,440,783.57
5,477,127.30
3,635,211.74
2,617,565.21
2,391,276.00
2,320,866.22
1,992,175.67
1,963,194.56
1,713,444.94
1,478,753.14
1,147,726.42
1,073,684.80
420,761.10
418,077.33
239,028.00
90,884.64
72,125.70
99.30

35,492,785.64

%

23.78%
15.43%
10.24%

7.37%
6.74%
6.54%
5.61%
5.53%
4.83%
4.17%
3.23%
3.03%
1.19%
1.18%
0.67%
0.26%
0.20%
0.00%
100.00%

Position
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556,303
428,944
297,255
86,036
152,421
103,208
46,248
124,683
104,934
118,862
66,781
58,896
24,878
24,468
9,455
7,000
1,717
10
2,212,099

%

25.15%
19.39%
13.44%
3.89%
6.89%
4.67%
2.09%
5.64%
4.74%
5.37%
3.02%
2.66%
1.12%
1.11%
0.43%
0.32%
0.08%
0.00%
100.00%

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange
”\_II_LEARDNEEST % Position

1,719 34.84% 1

725 14.69% 2

280 5.67% 5

277 5.61% 6

440 8.92% 3

268 5.43% 7

87 1.76% 12

394 7.99% 4

118 2.39% 10

148 3.00% 9

200 4.05% 8

117 2.37% 11

60 1.22% 13

43 0.87% 14

39 0.79% 15

4 0.08% 17

13 0.26% 16

2 0.04% 18

4,934 100.00%
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TadaWU| Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) November 2018 Saudi Stock Exchange
Member Name VALUE % Position VOLUME % Position TRADES % Position
Falcom Investment Company 248,521,658.35 99.92% 1 8,318,583.00 99.92% 1 385 77.31% 1
NCB Capital 91,207.35 0.04% 2 2,940.00 0.04% 2 27 5.42% 2
Derayah Financial 42,160.80 0.02% 3 1,407.00 0.02% 3 10 2.01% 5
Al Rajhi Capital 24,796.90 0.01% 4 800.00 0.01% 4 10 2.01% 5
Samba Capital 19,417.20 0.01% 5 636.00 0.01% 5 10 2.01% 5
AlJazira Capital 10,458.40 0.00% 6 337.00 0.00% 7 10 2.01% 5
Alinma Investment Company 10,241.30 0.00% 7 341.00 0.00% 6 6 1.20% 9
Riyad Capital 9,123.40 0.00% 8 307.00 0.00% 8 13 2.61% 3
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited 1,097.30 0.00% 9 36.00 0.00% 9 11 2.21% 4
Saudi Fransi Capital 777.15 0.00% 10 26.00 0.00% 10 5 1.00% 11
Allstithmar Capital 575.65 0.00% 11 19.00 0.00% 11 5 1.00% 11
ANB Invest 189.50 0.00% 12 6.00 0.00% 12 6 1.20% 9

248,731,703.30 100.00% 8,325,438 100.00% 498 100.00%
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Member Name
Samba Capital
AlJazira Capital
Riyad Capital
Saudi Fransi Capital
NCB Capital

Sukuk & Bonds Activity November 2018

VALUE
69,340,000.00
54,909,500.00
49,917,500.00
39,308,000.00
25,040,000.00

238,515,000.00

%
29.07%
23.02%
20.93%
16.48%
10.50%

100.00%

Position

1

a b~ w N

VOLUME
70,000,000.00
55,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
40,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
240,000,000

%
29.17%
22.92%
20.83%
16.67%
10.42%

100.00%

Position
1
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Saudi Stock Exchange
TRADES % Position

1 12.50% 3

2 25.00% 2

1 12.50% 3

3 37.50% 1

1 12.50% 3

8 100.00%



